Bloaming Buds Scheal
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std - IV

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday Computer /Drawing
24/9/2024 | Tuesday Dictation
25/9/2024 | Wednesday English
26/9/2024 | Thursday Hindi
27/9/2024 | Friday Science
28/9/2024 | Saturday SST
29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday Maths
1/10/2024 | Tuesday Kannada
2/10/2024 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday Reading /Recitation
4/10/2024 | Friday Reading /Recitation

Note: Paper will be of 80 marks



Class: IV

Bleoming Buds Scheol
Term 1 Portion 2024-2025

SI. No

Subject

Portion

1

English

Lesson — 1 Double Game, Lesson — 2 Elephant Feast, Lesson — 3 The Silver
Arrow, Lesson —4 My Early Home
( Poem — Five Little Brothers)

Lesson-5 Hector Hummingbird, Lesson — 6 The Scared Lime Pit

( Poem — The Swing)
GRAMMAR 1. Subject and Predicate, 2. Nouns, 3. Adjectives, 4. Pronouns
5. Capital Letters, 6. Verb
Reading- Lesson-5 Hector Hummingbird

Recitation - ( Poem — The Swing)

Kannada
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Reading- 0c3;—a 023 8ueece
Recitation-wwé—v TY TTOIH

Hindi

1S -1 Uhid &1 HaT, UT6 -2 Jo Wit ad Sl Ure -3 T 4 d
UT13-4 ToRTd &I W, UI6-5 I8 fd, UT6-6 ATl &1 qUAT, U13-7 31 &l
SYUT, UT6-8 HE-1d &1 HHTS

Reading- UId- 8, Recitation Ul&- 5

Science

L-1.Food we eat, L-2.The teeth, L-3.The digestive and excretory system
L-4.Adaptations in animals, L-5.Adaptations in plants
L-6.Plants in the Surroundings and Environment

Reading-
Recitation

Maths

Unit: 1 6and 7 digit numbers Unit:2 Addition and Subtraction Unit:3
Multiplication Unit:4 Division Unit:5 Multiples and factors
Reading Recitation 2 to 20 tables and solve the given sums on the board

SST

L-1 Understanding History, L-2 Clues To The Past

L-3 Making The Time, L-4 Responsibilities Of A Good Citizen
L-5 Rotation And Revolution , L-6 Domains Of The Earth

L-7 Landforms And Waterbodies, L-8 Understanding Maps
L-9 States And Union Territories Of India

Reading and Recitation- L- 6 to 9 and meanings

Computer

L-1 Memory and Storage L-2 Desktop Management L-3 Tools of Word
Processor L-4 The Internet : Web Browser

Drawing

Vegetables




